State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement (Short Form) in Relation to the 2008 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST USE THE LONG FORM (FORM F-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

- 1. Has your committee received any loans?
- 2. Has your committee held any fundraisers?
- 3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest?
- 4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills?
- 5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign?
- 6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds?

Candidate or Committee Name Sheet Metal Workers Local33 Wheeling Dist OH/WV PAC	Candidate or Committee's Treasurer Scott Mazzulli				
Political Party (for candidates)	Treasurer's Mailing Address (Street P.O. BOX 484	, Route or P.O. Box)			
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division	City, State, Zip Code Martins Ferry, OH 43935	Daytime Phone # 740-633-3626			
	Post-primary Report Due May 26 - 30, 2008 Post-general Report Due Nov. 17 - 21, 2008 Due in Calendar Year rday in March or within 6	Check if Applicable: Amended Report You must also check box of appropriate reporting period Final Report Zero balance require PAC must also file Form F-6 Dissolution			

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance (ending balance from previous report)	1.		\$0.00
Total Contributions (from Page 2)	2.	+	\$452.47
Subtotal (lines 1+2)	3.	=	452.47
Total Expenditures (from Page 2)	4.	_	0.00
Ending Balance (lines 3-4)			452.47
*Cannot have a ne	gativ	ve ending balance	

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE (Add line 2 from all reports)
452.47
TOTALEXPENDITURES
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(Add line 4 from all reports)
\$0.00

rage	Ζ'	CON	IKID	OTORS OF:	
	\$250 or less			More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
9/11/08	Shawn J Hupp	\$6.40		FullName: Address:	
9/11/08	Kevin R Wagner	\$9.50		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	William R Adams	\$1.20		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Russell A Cottis	\$6.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Terrance L Greer Jr	6.05		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Melvin D Litman Jr	\$6.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Nicholas L Marshall	\$6.00		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Robert T Scott	\$5.27		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	Check if additional pages have been atached,			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	46.4
driv. so	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	ES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if pe			•	Amount
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	9/11/08
K v iv. vetem	and the second s		AFF	FIRMATION	
tatem	et, to the best of my knowledge, nent, as required by West Virgini	for all financi	, sw al tra	vear or affirm that the attached statement nsactions occurring within the period cover Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	ered by this
ate_	, 20 0	•		Office Use Only	

Office Use Only

aye	\$250 or less			More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
9/11/08	William R Adams	\$4.80		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Robert T Scott	\$0.80		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Frank L Baker Jr	\$7.08		Full Name: Address:	
09/11/08	Guy T Bellanco Sr	\$7.71	:	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Brian L Blacker	\$7.90		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Urban L Danahey	\$7.16		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Robert D Fatula Jr	\$1.15		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	James E Francis	\$6.79		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	Check if additional pages have been atached.		(ri. a.s. s. come are marker	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	43.3
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	erson); business ac	dress ((if firm) Purpose	Amount
AKF	AS MANY COPIES				
	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	9/11/0
		OATH OF	RAFF	FIRMATION	The second seco
orrec	it, to the best of my knowledge nent, as required by West Virgin	, for all financi	ial tra	vear or affirm that the attached statement nsactions occurring within the period cove	is true and red by this
	El ~	•			
ate_	1-26 20 CG	Duffed.		Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasure
	1-26 20 CG	Duffer !		Signature of Candidate, Agent, o	r Treasure

Date				More than \$250	
DIA A IAA	Full Name	Amount	Date	FullName:	Amount
9/11/08	Christopher D Lemmon	\$7.30		Address:	
9/11/08	Bryan A Miller	\$6.03		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Richard L Namlik	\$7.73		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Timothy L Neff	\$7.90		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Edward A Smith	\$8.08		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Jeffrey A Spradling	\$7.63		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	John M Trifonoff	\$8.00		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Timothy Witt	\$6.38		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
-/	Check if additional pages have been atached.		30 4 100 30 30 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	59.0
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ reimbursements)	1.0.46***********************************
Date	Full name, residence address (if	person); business ac	dress	(if firm) Purpose	Amount
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.			Total Expenditures:	9/11/08
		OATH OF	RAFF	Total Expenditures:	9/11/08
orrec	Soft Marzelli	e, for all financi	_, sv ial tra	The state of the s	is true and
orrectaten	Sch Marzillet, to the best of my knowledge	e, for all financi	_, sv ial tra	FIRMATION vear or affirm that the attached statement insactions occurring within the period covered to the statement of the	is true an ered by thi

	\$250 or less		More than \$250		
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
9/11/08	Christopher D Beall Sr	\$7.65		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Jake D Dominguez	\$8.05		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Fred M Dominguez	\$7.05		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Stephen D Hancock	\$7.65		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Charles D Lowe	\$8.75		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Lee D Vandeborne	\$3.00		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Samuel J Frasier III	\$5.92		Full Name: Address:	
		\$2.15		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
	Check if additional pages nave been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	50.2
7 (Check if additional pages nave been atached.	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	50.2
Z (Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITE	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Z (Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITE	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Z (Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITE	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Z (Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITE	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	
Date	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDITE	JRES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns)	

correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial tra statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	vear or affirm that the attached statement is true and insactions occurring within the period covered by this
Date 1-76 2009	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
	Office Use Only
	Received By:

	\$250 or less			More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
9/11/08	Jeffrey L Whitehouse	\$6.35		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	William B Bell	\$6.85		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Ryan M Bozica	\$8.40		FullName: Address:	
9/11/08	Randall J Clapham	\$6.40		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Matthew J Crippen	\$3.90	1	Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Charles N Gross	\$8.65	,	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	David W Hartzell	\$7.50		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Robert L Hines	\$8.90		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
_/	Check if additional pages have been atached.			Total Contributions: (add both columns)	56.9
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITU	RES (Itemize	3rd p	party expenditures/ reimbursements)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if	person); business a	ddress	(if firm) Purpose	Amount
IAKE	AS MANY COPIES			Total Expanditures	
OF TH	IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	en anna Carlo de la carlo de l	· ····································	Total Expenditures:	9/11/0
		OATH O	RAF	FIRMATION	
	ct, to the best of my knowledgement, as required by West Virgin		ial tra	wear or affirm that the attached statement ansactions occurring within the period cov	ered by th
	1 2000 2009	_			
	1 2000, 2000	_		Office Use Only	

\$250 or less

More than \$250

	\$250 or less				More than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date	the section of the section of the	in the second se	Amount
9/11/08	Gregory A Johnson	\$2.50		Full Name: Address:		
9/11/08	Randy L Leasure	\$8.80		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political commi	al) (Individual) ttee)	
9/11/08	Scottie L Loughery	\$8.40		Full Name: Address:		
9/11/08	Gary W Taylor Sr	\$2.50	:	Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ial) (Individuał) ittee)	
9/11/08	Jason T Vensel	\$6.35		Full Name: Address:		
9/11/08	Harry D Wells Jr	\$2.50		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	ial) (Individual) ittee)	
9/11/08	Jason B Baggott	\$8.47		Full Name: Address:		
9/11/08	Frank J Baker	\$5.60		Contributor's job: (Individu Where contributor works: Affiliation: (Political comm	al) (Individual) ittee)	
	Check if additional pages			Total Cor (add both	tributions:	45.1
₩	nave been atached.	5144000		- COURT CONTRACT MADE IN CO. CO. CO. MACH. CO.		
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR				reimbursements)
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	erson); business ac	dress	(if firm)	Purpose	Amount
IAKE /	AS MANY COPIES					
	S PAGE AS YOU NEED.		_	Т	otal Expenditures	9/11/08
		OATH OF	RAFF	IRMATION	SO COMPANY OF THE PROPERTY OF	AND RECEIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY
orrec	t, to the best of my knowledge nent, as required by West Virgin	, for all financi ia Code §3-8-5	ial tra		ne attached statem within the period of candidate, Ager	covered by this
ata	1-71- 0009	1 (Oighatare	of Candidate, Ager	nt, or Treasure
ate_	1-26, 2009	<i>(10)</i>		Oignature	Office Use Only	nt, or Treasure

	\$250 or less				More than \$2	250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
9/11/08	James W Bennett	\$7.35		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Thomas A Bradley	\$4.50		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) iittee)		
9/11/08	David W Brandon	\$4.55		FullName: Address:			
09/11/08	John M Burghy	\$4.55		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) : (Individual) nittee)		
9/11/08	Thomas G Cunningham	\$6.80		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Brad W Francis	\$7.60		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comr	ual) ∷ (Individual) mittee)		
9/11/08	Russell W Hendershot	\$5.60		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Ronald G Keller	\$6.75		Contributor's job: (Individ Where contributor works Affiliation: (Political comm	ual) ∷ (Individual) nittee)		
71 (Check if additional pages			Total Co	ntributions: h columns)		47.7
	ave been atached.			(
				(if firm)			
	AS MANY COPIES S PAGE AS YOU NEED.				Total Expend	ditures:	9/11/08
		OATH OF			Total Expend	ditures:	9/11/0
or THI		e, for all financi	R AFF	FIRMATION vear or affirm that to the securing of the securing	he attached s	statement eriod cove	is true and

age		CO14			
	\$250 or less			Wore than \$250	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount
9/11/08	Richard E Linabarger	\$6.80		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Carl D McDougal	\$7.60		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Harold F Minzler Jr	\$7.60		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Scott D Mazzulli	\$7.60		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	Randy P Gombos	\$8.36	Carto wa	Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	David E Mains III	\$8.36		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
9/11/08	James M Nelson	\$6.17		Full Name: Address:	
9/11/08	Paul E Skaggs	\$7.82	To dis special beautiful to	Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)	
chine and a second				Total Contributions:	60.
	Check if additional pages have been atached.			(add both columns)	
			'		
	AS MANY COPIES IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.		PF-5-10	Total Expenditures:	9/11/0
		OATH O	RAFF	FIRMATION	to company of the second
	<' 11 o				
	Scott Mazzall:		, sv	vear or affirm that the attached statement	
	-2011 1-120011.			ineactions occurring within the norical cou	t is true an
orrec taten	ct, to the best of my knowledge,	for all financ	iai tra Sa	ansactions occurring within the period cov	t is true an ered by th
orrec taten	et, to the best of my knowledge, ment, as required by West Virgini	for all financ a Code §3-8-	iai tra 5a.	msactions occurring within the penod cov	t is true an ered by th
orrec	ct, to the best of my knowledge,	for all financ a Code §3-8-9	ial tra 5a.		ered by th
taten	ct, to the best of my knowledge,	for all finance a Code §3-8-9	iai tra	Signature of Candidate, Agent,	ered by thi
orrectaten	et, to the best of my knowledge, nent, as required by West Virgini	for all finance a Code §3-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8-8	iai tra 5a.		ered by th

	\$250 or less		More than \$250				
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date		Amount		
9/11/08	Glission White	\$7.92		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Fred A Brocklehurst	\$5.17		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
9/11/08	Robert D Fatula Jr	\$5.50		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Eric S Rogerson	\$6.70		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
9/11/08	Richard F Vargo	\$1.20		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Justin J Zdunczyk	\$1.05		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
9/11/08	Fred A Brocklehurst	\$0.80		Full Name: Address:			
	Richard F Vargo	\$5.40		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
	Check if additional pages nave been atached.			Total Contributions:	33.		
719	Check if additional pages have been atached.				33.		
719	Check if additional pages have been atached.	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)	33.		
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			
7 ,	Check if additional pages nave been atached. ITEMIZED EXPENDIT	URES (Itemize	3rd p	Total Contributions: (add both columns) party expenditures/ reimbursements)			

OATH OR AFFIRMATION

	r or affirm that the attached statement is true and
correct, to the best of my knowledge, for all financial transa	actions occurring within the period covered by this
statement, as required by West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.	
Light Book	Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer
Date \ \ \ \ 20 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	
20	Office Use Only
•	Received By:

\$250 or less

More than \$250

	\$250 or less				More than \$2	50	
Date	Full Name	Amount	Date				Amount
9/11/08	Justin J Zdunczyk	\$4.95		Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
9/11/08	Fred A Brocklehurst	\$0.02		Affiliation: (Political commi	(Individual) ittee)		
9/11/08	Richard F Vargo	\$0.20		Full Name: Address:			
9/11/08	Daniel L Dusci	\$4.40		Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
				Full Name: Address:			
				Contributor's job: (Individual) Where contributor works: (Individual) Affiliation: (Political committee)			
. /	Check if additional pages have been atached.			Total Cor (add both	ntributions: n columns)		9
	ITEMIZED EXPENDITUR	RES (Itemize	3rd r	party expenditures	/ reimburser	nents)	
Date	Full name, residence address (if p	·······			Purpose		Amount
/AKE	AS MANY COPIES	or the state of th	rakona un deletako jengentaj es	en e	otal Expend	ditures:	
)F TH	IS PAGE AS YOU NEED.	Annan (al.) Annan (al.)	· Zágot · im		otal Expell		9/11/
		OATH O	RAF	FIRMATION			
	Scott Mazzalli				.	:	. .
orrec	ct, to the best of my knowledge	, for all financ	, s\ ial tra	wear or affirm that t ansactions occurring	ne aπacned : within the p	statement i eriod covei	s true ai
taten	nent, as required by West Virgin	ia Code §3-8-	5a.				
	John March	212		6: 4			-
\	1-710 000	0		Signature	e of Candidate	e, Agent, or	ıreasur
)ate_	$\frac{1}{20}$	_			Office Use On	lv	
				र्वा । । । वि	- 333 6002 - 333 6002	•	
				्र विद्या	0.000 EFF		

2













First Class Mail First Class Mail

POSTACE DUE

Secretary of State
Building 1, Surk 157-K
1900 Kanawira Bival East
Circulation, Livy 25355 onto